116
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

Universal bracket (for mounting on poles, I-beams) PMK
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
ORDERING CODE TYPE OF SPECIFICATIONS
580.0079-L M10W, MR16, 6V-10W FL
580.0080-L M12W, MR16, 12V-12W FL
580.0097-L MR16 LED, 6V-4W
580.0093-L MR16 LED, 12V-5W
580.0104-L MR16 LED, 12V-5W
580.0106-L MR16 LED, 12V-6W
FEATURES
•  Fully gasketed cast aluminum back plate with clear
polycarbonate cover – NEMA-4X Certified
•  Comes standard with non-audible advanced diagnostic, 10 minute time

Cold Weather 72/108W 120VAC 0.85A 72/108 - - - -
*Note: capacity depends on the ambient temperature
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY NUMBER
OF HEADS
LAMP TYPES AND
WATTAGE COLOUR AC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RGNX=  6V, NEMA-4X
RG12NX=  12V,
NEMA-4X
36= 6V-36W
72= 12V-72W
108= 12V-108W
2= 2 heads LD1=  MR16 LED, 6V-4W*
LD7=  MR16 LED, 12V-4W*
LD9=  MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10=  MR16 LED, 12V-6W
M6W=  MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
M10W=  MR16 mini-halogen,
6V-10W
M12W=  MR16 mini-halogen,
12V-12W
M20W=  MR16 mini-halogen,
12V-20W
MH20W=  MR16-IR, 12V-20W,
high output
*  Minimum lamp load required: 20%
 of unit capacity.
Blank= white
BK= black
SG= grey
Blank= 120/347VAC
ZC= 277VAC input
Blank= no options
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system interface*
CW1=  cold weather 120VAC
CW3=  cold weather 347VAC**
PMK-L=  universal bracket (sold separetely)
*  Not all options are available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative.
** Available in 6V only.
EXAMPLE: RGNX362M6W